ECE Faculty Staff Directory

Faculty

NAME TITLE OFFICE | PHONE LAB LAB PHONE EMAIL
Abu Salah, Loay Clinical Associate Professor 1034 SEO | 3-0030 labusal@uic.edu
Ansari, Rashid Dept Head/Professor 1027 SEO | 6-5489 4250 SEL 5-2128 ransari@uic.edu
Caliskan, Vahe Clinical Associate Professor 1009 SEO | 6-6013 vahe@uic.edu
Cetin, Ahmet Enis Research Professor 1030 SEO | 6-4971 aecyy@uic.edu
Chen, Pai-Yen Assistant Professor 1101 SEO | 6-2648 pychen@uic.edu
Devroye, Natasha Associate Professor/DUGS 1039 SEO | 6-1013 900 SEO 6-7214 devroye@uic.edu
Dutt, Shantanu Professor 930 SEO 5-1314 1333 SEO 3-2107 dutt@uic.edu

. . . 3018 ERF/ 3-7581/ .
Dutta, Mitra Distinguished Professor 934 SEO | 5-2131 3267 SEL 5.1305 dutta@uic.edu
Erricolo, Danilo Professor 1111 SEO | 6-5771 B017 3-7772 derricl@uic.edu
Feinerman, Alan Associate Professor 3019 ERF | 6-2313 3014 ERF 3-5889 feinerman@uic.edu
Fitzgerald, Kimberly Lecturer 916 SEO | 6-5453 kimfitz@uic.edu
Goncharoff, Vladimir Lecturer 1040 SEO | 6-3421 volodia@uic.edu
Han, Shuo Assistant Professor 1110 SEO | 6-5289 hanshuo@uic.edu
He, Lina Assistant Professor 1117 SEO | 6-3085 lhe@uic.edu
Jin, Ning Clinical Assistant Professor 1008 SEO | 5-1053 njin@uic.edu
Kosmach, James Clinical Associate Professor 1013 SEO | 3-9460 kosmach@uic.edu
Koyuncu, Erdem Research Professor 1033 SEO | 5-3437 ekoyuncu@uic.edu
Liu, Derong Professor 1230 SEO | 5-4475 1231 SEO derong@uic.edu
Mazumder, Sudip K. Professor 3013 ERF | 5-1315 2014 ERF 6-6548 mazumder@uic.edu
Metlushko, Vitali Professor 3011 ERF | 3-7574 4225 SEL 6-8379 vmetlush@uic.edu
Paprotny, Igor Assistant Professor 1115 SEO | 6-1924 3020 ERF 5-3878 paprotny@uic.edu
Partin Vaisband, Inna Assistant Professor 1113 SEO | 5-2877 1234 SEO vaisband@uic.edu
Radakovic, Daniela Adjunct Lecturer 1009 SEO dradakl@uic.edu
Rao, Wenjing Associate Professor 1036 SEO | 5-0311 1010 SEO 3-5499 wenjing@uic.edu
Revelo Alonso, Renata Clinical Assistant Professor 1102 SEO | 6-0839 revelo@uic.edu
Schonfeld, Dan Professor 1104 SEO | 6-5847 4250 SEL 5-2128 dans@uic.edu
Seferoglu, Hulya Assistant Professor 1037 SEO | 3-7573 4250 SEL 5-2128 hulya@uic.edu
Shi, Junxia (Lucy) Assistant Professor 1032 SEO | 5-5557 4225 SEL 6-8379 lucyshi@uic.edu
Smida, Besma Associate Professor 1035 SEO | 6-0514 910 SEO 3-2502 smida@uic.edu
Soltanalian, Mojtaba Assistant Professor 1031 SEO | 3-5958 1312 SEO 5-0854 msol@uic.edu
Stroscio, Michael Distinguished Professor 928 SEO | 3-2283 33%%87%?? 3;7153%15/ stroscio@uic.edu
Trivedi, Amit Assistant Professor 3015 ERF | 6-5256 2024 ERF 6-2509 amitrt@uic.edu
Tuninetti, Daniela Professor 1038 SEO | 3-7431 900 SEO 6-7214 danielat@uic.edu
Xu, Xiaolin Assistant Professor 1105 SEO | 6-5493 xiaolin8@uic.edu
Yang, Zheng Assistant Professor 3017 ERF [ 6-8367 3016 ERF 6-4184 yangzhen@uic.edu
Zefran, Milos Professor/DGS 1041 SEO | 6-6495 4211 SEL 3-7778 mzefran@uic.edu
Zhang, Zhao Associate Professor 1106 SEO | 6-3420 1312 SEO 5-0854 zhangz@uic.edu
Zhu, Zhichun Associate Professor 1015 SEO | 5-0441 912 SEO 3-7660 zzhu@uic.edu
Staff
Alvarado, Tina Student Affairs 1020 SEO | 6-4325 aalvar4@uic.edu
Beltran, Phil IT Support 1125 SEO | 5-2439 pbeltrl@uic.edu
Hurt, Mona Business Office 920 SEO 6-2618 mhurt@uic.edu
Jurlow, Marilyn Grants and Contracts 920 SEO | 6-5829 jurlow@uic.edu
Plys, Erica Asst to the Head 1025 SEO | 3-1391 ericaply@uic.edu
Reyes, Evelyn Main Office/Student Affairs 1020 SEO | 5-1312 evreycam@uic.edu
Salinas, Martha Lab Staff 3260 SEL | 3-1459 mpsalina@uic.edu
Sosa, Harold Lab Staff 3260 SEL | 6-8543 sosa@uic.edu
Staudacher, David Web/Communications 1007 SEO | X-XXXX davidst@uic.edu
Emeritus Non-Teaching Faculty
Laxpati, Sharadbabu Associate Professor Emeritus laxpati@uic.edu
Lin, James Professor Emeritus 1011 SEO | 3-1052 1007 SEO 3-1055 lin@uic.edu
Priemer, Roland Associate Professor Emeritus rpriemer@uic.edu
Uslenghi, Piergiorgio DIStm.nghEd Professor 807 SEO | 6-6059 uslenghi@uic.edu
Emeritus

Yang, Hung-Yu (David) Professor hyang@uic.edu
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